

GR 282/23

CIS no: 435/2023

Present : Debayan Ganguly,A.C.J.M., 2nd Court, Raghunathpur

11/11/25

Both the accused persons are present by filing hazira.

Today is fixed for evidence.

No witness is turned up.

Issue fresh summon upon csw nos.3 to 6

Hence the case is adjourned.

To 03/01/25 for evidence.

D/c by me:

Sd/- D. Ganguly

ACJM 2nd Court RNP